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TORNEO INVERNAL DGCO 2019

Carlos Ortega

Xurde Menéndez

Manuel angel Almeida posada
Luis Menendez

Raul Lépez-Cancio

Ismael L. R.

Francisco José Camarero Suarez
Alejandro Valverde Fernandez
Aitana Valverde Velazquez
Miguel Caparros

Karina Veldzquez Vazquez
Veremundo Rey

Aida Rey Braga

Pablo Flérez

Rafa Lopez-Cancio

Sergio Gonzalez-Cachén Ferndndez
Jordan Valverde Velazquez

Héctor Valverde Velazquez
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

108
108
104
102
104
100
92
87
107
83
102
95
90
98
83

43

103
104
102
99
101
99
90
83
105
81

409
409
407
398
391
391
346
327
316
300
198
182
172
98
83
81
43

+54
+73
-16
+100
+2
+18
+28
+2
+17
+119
+57
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